ET)

MP31021

ROTE: THE DRAWIEHE OF MRENT, FREOrFEET
OF RFTUMPS BE ODHLANHE FROFASTARY
ARD CONHIDERTLAL I OIRRLATICHL [T AL
BE LNEDOHLY AS AFTROWED BY KU
ARDZHALL WO 20 GIVEN IO OTHERS OR
COPEDWITHIN MHE WETSH COMHIEKT O
FPTIBE RETULH D MIPOWMS MO LY
WICHRDCUISIEDL

Bz |mn|am™|a]

ITEM BIC., PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL GTY.
i MP3T141 D-RIMNG AS-147 [WITCHM 1
2 MPAT 483 PIPE PLUG 1" NPT CAST IRON 1
3 MPZEBE2S DRIVE SLEEVE 1303 55 1
4 MP22333 SEAL ASSEMBLY CARSCER/VITOM 1
3 MPZEI07 O-RIMG [VITCH 1
& MPIS0Z2 ADAPTER MACH CAST IROM 1
7 MPZFITZ GlUARD CLANMP STEEL 1
a8 MP21 256 LOCKWASHER 3/B X 1/8 |30 55 B
2 MP21274 CAPSCREW 3/8-14X1.25 1304 55 A
10 MP21371 CAPSCREW 3/8-146X1.13 1304 55 A
11 MPZE0ET CLAMEP ASSEMBLY |303 5% 1
12 MPZEIZP CLUTCH EL:24V DSURA 1
13 MPZF1ED BLOCE SPACER STEEL 2z
14 MP21 2472 CAPSCREW HH 5/15-18 X 7/8 1304 55 ;]
15 MP21 238 LOWCKWASHER 5/148 X 18 1304 55 B
1& MPZ2311 FLANHGE CAST IRON b
17 MP2E0EZ2 FLAPFER ASSEMEBLY BLIM.A 1
18 MFPAT AT S PIFE PLUG:1/4 NPT STEEL 1
17 MP35107 HOUSIMG ICAST IRON 1

] MPZEI0R GASKET [WITCHM 1
1 MP31 98B WIOLUTE CAST IRON 1
p] MPZ2ESS HEX 1AM HUT 1304 55 1
23 MPIF3Z0 METRIC LW ASHER 1 & 1.0 1304 55 1
24 MP3SP21 IMPELLER SILICOH BROMZE 1

LELESS OTHERWEE MOTED LE ms‘ F IHC -

THRD ANGLE PROUECTION FRASER, MICHIGAN 48024, US4

! | DO NOTSCALE ::L S— m":‘f::mm,, ——
SF |af14fa0 | sF
| HEW “55"‘:;“?:” 1133351 =fm ‘-’::'l?:' ! f HHLFZ2.0PMP C-PEDICL 24V 6.7EI HR MP51021




